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199103050000
66360

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

331 970

199103130000
74410

03/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

333 321

199103010000
62200

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILL

334 570

199103140000
76550

03/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

333 495

199103290000
90590

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

335 661

199103290000
90860

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

335 655

199103010000
62430

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

331 485

199103010000
63010

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

331 485

199103280000
89060

03/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILL

335 435

199103290000
90490

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

335 670

199103010000
62300

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

331 485 Other:BOOK
292, PAGE 990

199103010000
62690

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WARE, JOHN
M. &
JENNIFER

331 649 14 45 Lot#:21
Book:14 Pg:45
Desc:INDIANC
REEK
SUBDIVISION,
PHASE I

199103150000
77010

03/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KASTER,
RICHARD T. &
LOU

333 659 14 45 Lot#:23
Book:14 Pg:45
Desc:INDIANC
REEK, PHASE
I

199103270000
88250

03/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

335 276 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF
NORTH PART
OF MILLER
CIRCLE



199103270000
88580

03/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VINES, JERRY
T. & DARLENE

335 271 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF
NORTH PART
OF MILLER
CIRCLE

199103280000
89110

03/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GILLIAM,
CAROLYN E.

335 424 14 68 Lot#:24
Book:14 Pg:68
Desc:TIMBER
PARK, PHASE
II

199103290000
90100

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ROGERS,
PAUL Z. &
LEANNE

335 657 6 82 Lot#:4 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:82
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES, 7TH
SECTOR

199103290000
90950

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
JAMES L. &
TRESS

335 665 14 89 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:89
Desc:INDIANC
REEK, PHASE
II, SECTOR II

199103050000
67030

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NALT
BANK
GAINESVILLE

331 924 Other:BOOK
331, PAGE 920

199103110000
72060

03/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWLER,
DAVID F,JR.&
VIRG

332 879 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF OLD
KYMULGA
ROAD

199103110000
72640

03/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

332 884 Other:BOOK
332, PAGE
879.

199103010000
62130

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILL

334 570 Other:BOOK
331, PAGE 649

199103130000
75220

03/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
JANICE E.

333 316 13 36 Lot#:162
Book:13 Pg:36
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
5TH SECTOR

199103140000
76310

03/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMB,
WILLIAM W. &
DAWN M

333 491 9 86 Lot#:1111
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION

199103010000
63080

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

331 653 Other:BOOK
331, PAGE 649

199103010000
63260

03/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

RHODES,
LEMUEL J,
JR.& JA

331 478 8 29 Lot#:8 Book:8
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD,
SECTOR 3



199103150000
77340

03/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

333 664 Other:BOOK
333, PAGE
659.

199103050000
64870

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KEMP, LESLIE
& BRENDA

331 920 11 79 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:79
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199103050000
65490

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
KERMIT

331 965 Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:PINE
GROVE CAMP

199103280000
89690

03/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SLAWINSKI,
KATHY C.

335 431 6 141 Lot#:97 Book:6
Pg:141
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
1ST ADDITION


