Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1991/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103050000 66360	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	331	970				
199103130000 74410	03/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	333	321				
199103010000 62200	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILL	334	570				
199103140000 76550	03/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	333	495				
199103290000 90590	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	335	661				
199103290000 90860	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	335	655				
199103010000 62430	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	331	485				
199103010000 63010	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	331	485				
199103280000 89060	03/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILL	335	435				
199103290000 90490	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	335	670				
199103010000 62300	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	331	485				Other:BOOK 292, PAGE 990
199103010000 62690	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARE, JOHN M. & JENNIFER	331	649	14	45		Lot#:21 Book:14 Pg:45 Desc:INDIANC REEK SUBDIVISION, PHASE I
199103150000 77010	03/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KASTER, RICHARD T. & LOU	333	659	14	45		Lot#:23 Book:14 Pg:45 Desc:INDIANC REEK, PHASE
199103270000 88250	03/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	335	276				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH ROW OF NORTH PART OF MILLER CIRCLE

199103270000 88580	03/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VINES, JERRY T. & DARLENE	335	271			Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH ROW OF NORTH PART OF MILLER CIRCLE
199103280000 89110	03/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILLIAM, CAROLYN E.	335	424	14	68	Lot#:24 Book:14 Pg:68 Desc:TIMBER PARK, PHASE II
199103290000 90100	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROGERS, PAUL Z. & LEANNE	335	657	6	82	Lot#:4 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:82 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 7TH SECTOR
199103290000 90950	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, JAMES L. & TRESS	335	665	14	89	Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:89 Desc:INDIANC REEK, PHASE II, SECTOR II
199103050000 67030	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NALT BANK GAINESVILLE	331	924			Other:BOOK 331, PAGE 920
199103110000 72060	03/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWLER, DAVID F,JR.& VIRG	332	879			Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:SOUTH ROW OF OLD KYMULGA ROAD
199103110000 72640	03/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	332	884			Other:BOOK 332, PAGE 879.
199103010000 62130	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILL	334	570			Other:BOOK 331, PAGE 649
199103130000 75220	03/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, JANICE E.	333	316	13	36	Lot#:162 Book:13 Pg:36 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 5TH SECTOR
199103140000 76310	03/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMB, WILLIAM W. & DAWN M	333	491	9	86	Lot#:1111 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION
199103010000 63080	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	331	653			Other:BOOK 331, PAGE 649
199103010000 63260	03/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	RHODES, LEMUEL J, JR.& JA	331	478	8	29	Lot#:8 Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, SECTOR 3

199103150000 77340	03/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	-	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	333	664			Other:BOOK 333, PAGE 659.
199103050000 64870	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEMP, LESLIE & BRENDA	331	920	11	79	Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:79 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199103050000 65490	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, KERMIT	331	965			Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:PINE GROVE CAMP
199103280000 89690	03/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLAWINSKI, KATHY C.	335	431	6	141	Lot#:97 Book:6 Pg:141 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 1ST ADDITION